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Dorsal NOM PARTICIPANT

1 NOGUERA PADROS, RAMON
94 COMELLAS VILALTA, ALBERT
39 CAPDEVILA PLA, RAMON
68 CODINA SOLANELLAS, ABEL
76 CORBERA GARCIA, LLUIS

2 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER
58 LLORENS AYLLON, ALBERT
66 CABANAS LUCAYA, CLIMENT
26 FIGOLS TORRA, GERARD
81 ROVIRA DACHS, JOSEP
55 MIRO VARELA, MIREIA
10 ORDONEZ LUQUE, FERNANDO
22 CRISTINA CUERVO, FERRAN
78 SERRA URO, SERGI

100 VALDES MANRIQUE, MARC

74 ALONSO MARIN, DAVID
88 CAMPS PUGA, IVAN
23 BRAU VILLARO, SERGI
97 PERA SANCHEZ, RAMON MARIA
11 NAVARRO LEONCIO, CARLOS
12 CLEMENTE LAURENCIANO, JOAN
4 REGO ALSINA, ORIOL
83 BERNARDO NUNEZ, GREGORI
84 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JOSEP
56 CASELLAS VILLALBA, JORDI
99 SERRA PRAT, PEP
62 BATRIU SIBILA, MIQUEL
44 BALASCH MASOLIVER, JORDI
77 TORRABADELLA BOIXADER, XAVIER
40 ALBENOJAR SALGUEIRO, JOSE
15 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOAN CARLES
3 MONTALBAN CAMPRUBI, BENET
50 RODRIGUEZ VALLES, CARLOS
64 GIBERT SANCHEZ, SILVIA
60 ORELLANA MONTALBAN, JORDI

Cat.

4aM
3M
3M
3M
4M
2M
3M
aMm
3M
3M
2F
aM
4M
3M
M
3M
1M
1M
4M
2M
2M
3M
4M
4M
3M
aMm
3M
2M
3M
3M
3M
5M
4M
3F
3M

27 NOGUERA MANZANERO, JUAN MANUE 3M

87 DACHS CADEFAU, JAUME

34 SERRA PENA, MIQUEL

46 BUSCA CATALA, LLUC

43 COROMINAS RIBERA, LAURA
42 CASAFONT VILA, LLORENC

38 MONTOLIO ESTIVILL, MARC

45 PASCUAL ALSINA, JOAN

98 VILLAMOR BORREGO, GERMAN
65 MANZANAL ORTEGA, SANTIAGO
75 TORRABADELLA BOIXADER, JORDI
20 POCH BASSET, MARIUS

2M
3M
3M
4F
4M
4M
2M
5M
5M
3M
5M

TEMPS

01:13:57
01:15:01
01:15:31
01:17:11
01:17:31
01:17:57
01:20:24
01:20:59
01:21:02
01:24:34
01:24:37
01:25:37
01:25:39
01:25:57
01:26:13
01:26:39
01:27:28
01:28:23
01:28:29
01:30:35
01:30:37
01:31:13
01:31:53
01:32:19
01:32:55
01:33:46
01:33:57
01:34:05
01:34:25
01:34:43
01:35:05
01:35:25
01:37:11
01:37:17
01:37:20
01:38:15
01:38:43
01:39:13
01:39:30
01:39:40
01:39:43
01:40:35
01:42:59
01:43:10
01:43:20
01:43:39
01:44:09



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

13

20
14
21

22

15
23
16

17

18
19
24

25
20
26
27
21

28
29
22
30
23

31
32

33

w

35 SERRA CARRERA, FRANCESC

67 SANTACREU JUBANY, EVA

52 BATLLORI LLAURADO, FERRAN

21 JORBA DUQUE, EVARIST

19 ZUNIGA IBANEZ, JOSE MANUEL

29 GARCIA ALCALA, MIREIA

14 TARRES CALDERE, ABEL

72 SOLER REGO, JOAN

30 CASTELLET GOMEZ, JOSEP

73 SOLER PONS, DAVID

61 ROVIRA CASELLAS, RAMON
286 MATA VENTURA, CARLES

85 GENDRAU SANTMARTI, MIQUEL
91 MARTINEZ FONOLLOSA, MARCOS

71 PINERO GARCIA, ROSA MARIA

70 QUIROGA SERRET, JOSE IGNACIO

41 GARRIGA PRAT, XAVIER
51 HUESCA VANCELL, JOAN
59 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA
95 TOMASA SENSADA, JOSEP
47 MARTIN FRANCO, AMAND
82 DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA, ENRIC
32 LOPEZ NOGAL, JAVIER
53 PASCUAL VIVO, XAVIER
9 GOMEZ MAILLO, LUIS
57 ALTARRIBA PONS, SILVIA
69 ESTEBAN SANCHEZ, JONAY
49 GOMEZ CABALLERO, MIGUEL
5 BAHI ALBURQUERQUE, RICARD
89 ROTA MASSANA, FERRAN
86 BOIXADER BADIA, JOAN
63 ALBERT PALAU, ANNA
79 GALERA ROSICH, ORIOL
80 FERRER TORRENT, CARLES
37 GUIJARRO CASAS, EVA
36 BATRIU SIBILA, XAVIER
92 MACARRO LUCENO, NATI
93 COSTA COMPANO, EVA

aMm
3F
3M
4M
3M
3F
3M
M
5M
4M
3M
4M
M
4M

4M
4M
3M
3F
5M
3M
4M
3M
3M
4M
3F
3M
3M
4M
3M
4M
3F
3M
3M
2F
3M
4F
4F

01:44:39
01:45:21
01:46:52
01:46:54
01:47:24
01:48:03
01:48:05
01:48:37
01:48:41
01:48:45
01:48:47
01:49:05
01:49:08
01:49:43
01:49:51
01:52:51
01:53:04
01:53:22
01:53:56
01:54:37
01:54:58
01:55:33
01:56:31
01:56:56
01:57:26
01:58:26
02:01:21
02:05:12
02:05:35
02:06:59
02:07:15
02:07:28
02:10:57
02:11:02
02:12:24
02:12:26
02:33:10
02:33:12



CLUB-ENTITAT
C.AT.BERGA L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
DIEDRE
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
C.AT. BERGA L
INDEPENDENT
MOUNTAIN RUNNERES L
C.AT.BERGA L
INDEPENDENT
SALOMON SANTIVERI OUTDOOR TEAM
INDEPENDENT
C.0.MANLLEU
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
FONDISTES SOLSONES
C.AT.BERGA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
AMICS ATLETISME BAGA A
C.TRIATLO L'EIX
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.E.BERGUEDA L
CEN.ESC.AVINYO
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
C.MUNTANYENC MOTMELO
INDEPENDENT L
C.A.BERGAL
CEAC
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
CEM EL PAPIOL
PITEU RUNNING CLUB
PITEU RUNNING CLUB
CAES PICORNELL
CEN.EXC.AVINYO
INDEPENDNET
INDEPENDENT
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
INDEPENDENT



RELLINAS.ESPORT
CEB. L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
BUSCADORDECARRERAS .COM
CAT.BERGA L A
MOUNTAIN RUNNERES L
NATS

MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
FED.ANDORRANA MONTANYISME
C.TRIATLO BERGA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
C.ABERGA L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
C.EAC.

C.A.MANRESA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
CEN.EXC.LA LLACUNA
INDEPENDENT L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
CEB L
C.E.BERGUEDA L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L



